U.S. Food & Drug Administration
10903 New Hampshire Avenue  D o c  I D #  0 4 0 1 7 . 0 4 . 1 4
Silver Spring, MD 20993
ARUM Dentistry Co. Ltd
℅ Chris Brown
Manager
Aclivi, LLC

CSTO002 CIHE135 CIHE136 NobelActive WP 5.1 5.5
510k Summary 5- 3
Traditional 510(k) Submission ARUM Dentistry - Pre-Milled Blank
Device Indications for Use Statement
Elos Medtech
Pinol A/S
 Elos Accurate
Customized
Abutment – Model Type
Platform compatibility Platform
diameter
[mm]
Implant Body
diameter
[mm]
AB-NBR35 Nobel Replace NP 3.5 3.5
AB-NBA30 Nobel CC 3.0 3.0 3.0
AB-NBA43 Nobel CC RP 3.9 4.3 & 4.5
AB-NBA60 Nobel CC WP 5.1 5.5
AB-SBO33 Straumann Bone Level NC 3.3 3.3
AB-SBO41 Straumann Bone Level RC 4.1 & 4.8 4.1 & 4.8
All digitally designed CAD/CAM customizations for the Elos Accurate® Customized Abutments are only intended to be
sent and manufactured at a FDA registered Elos Medtech approved milling facility.
Except for the device name, reference/model numbers, the list of specific compatible platforms, and
company approving the milling facility the Subject and Predicate devices have nearly identical